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OP 12Â° CENTURINI (0403006B)
GENOVA - 04-07-2004 - 11-07-2004

Torneo OP 12Â° CENTURINI 0403006B

Luogo GENOVA  [Genova - Liguria]
Periodo 04-07-2004 - 11-07-2004

Turni

Tipo Festival
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 2h X 40 ms + 30" QPF
Arbitri  - 

Partecipanti 39

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

19 1N Araniti Michelangelo     ITA PIE CN 1724 0 0 1960 M 109268

28 2N Bacigalupo Alberto       ITA LOM MI 1589 0 0 1952 M 110799

22 2N Bellone Giuseppe         ITA LIG GE 1649 0 0 1959 M 109675

32 NC Bertoni Crespi Ernesto 1440 0 0 M 117432

9 2N Brugnolo Paolo           ITA LIG GE 1484 0 0 1938 M 101317

37 2N Brun Dario               ITA LIG GE 1736 0 0 1985 M 121057

4 3N Castellotti Eugenio      ITA PIE AL 1500 0 0 1944 M

17 1N Cavadini Sergio          LOM CO 1768 0 0 1948 M 108840

23 1S Conti Marco              ITA LIG GE 1411 0 0 1966 M 109676

27 2N Degl'innocenti Cristian  ITA LIG GE 1685 0 0 1972 M 110388

26 1N Del Noce Roberto         ITA LIG GE 1808 0 0 1967 M 110018

12 1N Falcone Giancarlo        ITA LIG GE 1694 0 0 1949 M 102307

2 2N Fieschi Ibleto           ITA LIG GE 1600 0 0 1961 M

16 2N Foddai Aldo              ITA SAR CA 1736 0 0 1964 M 107536

24 3N Fogliani Francesco       ITA LIG GE 1541 0 0 1948 M 109677

15 2N Gardini Enrico           ITA LIG GE 1726 0 0 1962 M 105163

7 1N Guido Giuseppe           ITA LIG GE 1619 0 0 1928 M 101028

11 3N Irrera Franco            ITA LIG GE 1440 0 0 1947 M 102306

38 NC Jovanovic Goran          ITA LIG GE 1440 0 0 1966 M 122061

39 2N Lo Nigro Angelo          ITA LIG GE 1703 0 0 1975 M 123732

1 1N Lo Nigro Filippo         ITA LIG GE 1818 0 0 1946 M

30 2N Mazzetta Renato          ITA PIE TO 1769 0 0 1966 M 112264

31 2N Merlo Andrea             ITA LIG GE 1619 0 0 1989 M 115734

29 1N Orlandi Claudio          ITA LIG GE 1738 0 0 1956 M 111900

20 2N Orsi Lorenzo             ITA TOS LU 1706 0 0 1987 M 109524

10 1N Paganetto Ivano          ITA LIG GE 1853 0 0 1973 M 101352

33 NC Picasso Filippo          ITA LIG GE 1440 0 0 1988 M 118805

6 NC Pruijssers Karin         EE 1440 0 0 20 F

34 NC Pugliese Alessandro      ITA LIG GE 1440 0 0 1990 M 119809

3 2N Riccio Rino              ITA LIG GE 1600 0 0 1954 M

35 NC Rivara Federico          ITA LIG GE 1440 0 0 1993 M 121053

36 NC Rivara Marta             ITA LIG GE 1440 0 0 1990 F 121054

5 NC Sciuto Giuseppe          ITA PIE AL 1440 0 0 1986 M

8 2N Sordini Giuseppe         ITA LIG GE 1541 0 0 1953 M 101083

25 2N Tassinari Bruno          ITA LIG GE 1616 0 0 1922 M 109686

13 1N Tomio Dante              ITA VEN TV 1882 0 0 1961 M 103840

18 NC Torrisi Andrea           ITA PIE AT 1464 0 0 1988 M 108859

21 2N Vallarino Giacomo        ITA LIG GE 1619 0 0 1954 M 109617

14 2N Zuccarello Antonio       ITA PIE TO 1652 0 0 1967 M 104497
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

19 1N Araniti Michelangelo     ITA 1724 0 0.00 0.00 0 27 0 1960 M 109268

28 2N Bacigalupo Alberto       ITA 1589 0 0.00 0.00 0 -24 0 1952 M 110799

22 2N Bellone Giuseppe         ITA 1649 0 0.00 0.00 0 -30 0 1959 M 109675

32 NC Bertoni Crespi Ernesto 1440 0 0.00 0.00 0 -81 0 M 117432

9 2N Brugnolo Paolo           ITA 1484 0 0.00 0.00 0 -30 0 1938 M 101317

37 2N Brun Dario               ITA 1736 0 0.00 0.00 0 51 0 1985 M 121057

4 3N Castellotti Eugenio      ITA 1500 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1944 M

17 1N Cavadini Sergio          1768 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1948 M 108840

23 1S Conti Marco              ITA 1411 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1966 M 109676

27 2N Degl'innocenti Cristian  ITA 1685 0 0.00 0.00 0 -63 0 1972 M 110388

26 1N Del Noce Roberto         ITA 1808 0 0.00 0.00 0 -27 0 1967 M 110018

12 1N Falcone Giancarlo        ITA 1694 0 0.00 0.00 0 -39 0 1949 M 102307

2 2N Fieschi Ibleto           ITA 1600 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1961 M

16 2N Foddai Aldo              ITA 1736 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1964 M 107536

24 3N Fogliani Francesco       ITA 1541 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1948 M 109677

15 2N Gardini Enrico           ITA 1726 0 0.00 0.00 0 42 0 1962 M 105163

7 1N Guido Giuseppe           ITA 1619 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1928 M 101028

11 3N Irrera Franco            ITA 1440 0 0.00 0.00 0 72 0 1947 M 102306

38 NC Jovanovic Goran          ITA 1440 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1966 M 122061

39 2N Lo Nigro Angelo          ITA 1703 0 0.00 0.00 0 36 0 1975 M 123732

1 1N Lo Nigro Filippo         ITA 1818 0 0.00 0.00 0 -57 0 1946 M

30 2N Mazzetta Renato          ITA 1769 0 0.00 0.00 0 36 0 1966 M 112264

31 2N Merlo Andrea             ITA 1619 0 0.00 0.00 0 42 0 1989 M 115734

29 1N Orlandi Claudio          ITA 1738 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1956 M 111900

20 2N Orsi Lorenzo             ITA 1706 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1987 M 109524

10 1N Paganetto Ivano          ITA 1853 0 0.00 0.00 0 -33 0 1973 M 101352

33 NC Picasso Filippo          ITA 1440 0 0.00 0.00 0 -57 0 1988 M 118805

6 NC Pruijssers Karin         1440 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 20 F

34 NC Pugliese Alessandro      ITA 1440 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1990 M 119809

3 2N Riccio Rino              ITA 1600 0 0.00 0.00 0 -27 0 1954 M

35 NC Rivara Federico          ITA 1440 0 0.00 0.00 0 27 0 1993 M 121053

36 NC Rivara Marta             ITA 1440 0 0.00 0.00 0 -30 0 1990 F 121054

5 NC Sciuto Giuseppe          ITA 1440 0 0.00 0.00 0 57 0 1986 M

8 2N Sordini Giuseppe         ITA 1541 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1953 M 101083

25 2N Tassinari Bruno          ITA 1616 0 0.00 0.00 0 -42 0 1922 M 109686

13 1N Tomio Dante              ITA 1882 0 0.00 0.00 0 24 0 1961 M 103840

18 NC Torrisi Andrea           ITA 1464 0 0.00 0.00 0 39 0 1988 M 108859

21 2N Vallarino Giacomo        ITA 1619 0 0.00 0.00 0 81 0 1954 M 109617

14 2N Zuccarello Antonio       ITA 1652 0 0.00 0.00 0 24 0 1967 M 104497
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